www.feature-tec.com 11
Plating solutions
Chemicals
Petrochemicals
Film developer
Inks
Solvents
Lubricants

high pressure
CW  Flow Rate (10" length)*
Ordering information
Codes / Materials
BC: Bleached cotton
FP: Polypropylene (F&B)
EP: Polypropylen (industrial)
NY: Nylon
PE: Polyester
FG: Fiber glass
PS: PPS
Filter series
CW: String wound
Retention ratings
05: 0.5 μm
1: 1 μm
5: 5 μm
10: 10 μm
25: 25 μm
50: 50 μm
75: 75 μm
100: 100 μm
150: 150 μm
200: 200 μm
Outer diameters
T: 2” (50.8 mm)
F: 2.375” (60.3 mm)
R: 2.5” (63.5 mm)
P: 3” (76.2 m
B: 4.5” (114.3 mm)
Providing a complete solution for your filtration needs.12
CW Filter Cartridge Range
D
iff
er
en
tia
l p
re
ss
ur
e
(b
ar
)
Flow rate (l/min)
* For fluids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa∙s @ 20 °C
5μm
10μm
1μm
0.5μm
60
0.3
0.25
0
0.1
0.05
0.2
0.15
0 20 40 80 100 120
0.4
0.35
25μm
50μm
75μm
100μm
200μm
0.5
0.45
Nominal lengths
10: 10“ (254 mm)
20: 20“ (508 mm)
30: 30“ (762 mm)